Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                                          DS-VTouch-r0 www.ventionex.com
Smart Interactive Panel
VTouch Series
Main Features
4K UHD image
display with ultra-
wide 178°viewing

Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                                          DS-VTouch-r0 www.ventionex.com
Model & Ordering Code
VTX – X – X – X – X
OPS RAM Options
Blank : No additional option
4 : 4 GB
8 : 8 GB
16 : 16 GB
OPS SSD Options
Blank : No additional option
128 : 128 GB
512 : 512 GB
OPS HDD Options
Blank : No additional option
500 : 500 GB
1 : 1 TB
Panel Size Options
65 : 65” Panel
75 : 75” Panel
86 : 86” Panel
OPS CPU Options
Blank : No OPS
i3 : Intel i3
i5 : Intel i5
i7 : Intel i7
Standard Accessories
VT-WB  : Wall Bracket
VT-SM  : Softboard Marker
Optional Accessories
VT-MS  : Mobile Stand
VT-USB  : USB Screenshare Dongle
VT-HDMI : HDMI Screenshare Dongle
VT-TYPEC : Type-C Screenshare Dongle
VT-SP  : Smart Pen Pointer